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2024 4-H BEEF SALE ORDER 

tttt:tborn 
Grand Champion Overall.Steer 

Reserve Grand Champion Overall 
Highly Commended Overall Steer 

Commended Overall Steer 
Champion Lightweight Steer 

Res. Champion Lightweight Steer... � . , 

Higb,!y Commended Heavyweig_ht Steer 
Highly Commended Mediumwelght Steer 

Highly Commended lightweight Steer 
"""- __,,_,.,._, • - - -

Commended Heavyweight Steer• -· -

Comm ende<! Medi l!_tnweight Steer 
Commended Lightweight Steer 
2nd Place Mediumweight Steer 

2nd Place lightweight Steer 
3rd Place H.eavywei_ght Steer 
3rd Place Heavywei_ght Steer 

3rd Place Mediumwe[.&ht Steer 
3rd Place Lightweight Steer 

-

4th Place Hea�wei_ght Steer 
4th Place Heavyweight Steer 

4th Pl�ce Mediumweight Steer 
� H -

4th Pl�ce Mediumweight Steer 
- H 

4th Pla.ce lightweight S�eer 
4th Place Lightweight Steer 

5th Place Heavyweight Steer 
5th Place Heavyweight Steer 

5th Place Mediumwei&ht Steer 
5th Place Mediumwei&ht Steer 

5th Place Lightweight Steer·- .... 

5th Place Lightweight Steer 
'- �  . 

6th Place Heavywei_ght Steer 
6th Place Mediumweight Steer 
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1010 
930 
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1370 
1275 
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1000
,, ... �

1325 
1230 -- � -
1060 
1165 
1065 
1360 
1320 
1135 
1055 
1470 
1295 

• - --
1270 -
1200 
1105-- • -

935 
1350 
1320 

-

1230 
1135 
1110 
1025 
1420 
1225 

E .H,'
1

b·t _;r_. N .:,:, • · _)(.,J I o.r -�_me 
HenrySkuza 
Chase Kading 

Angelina Otero 
Matilda Gervais 

Molly Perkins 
-Johnathon Revell

_I.yler Horn 
Haley Sarandrea 

Paycience Boudreau 
--

Madelyn Syme 
- -

Zo_ey Violett_e 
Lilian Grenier 
Zoey Violette 

Julia Duval 
Kaylin Couto 
Chase Kading 
Kaylin Couto 

Scarlet Gervais 
Luke Bergeron 

• < 

Rylee Rousseau 
Anneka Gillespie 

.... ,.,. - ·• '. 

Rylee Rousseau 
, H 

Abigail Bennett - -
Aileen Gil I esp ie 

Erin Kaye 
Hannah Cargill 

Ril.ey Lynch 
Chase Lasal.a 
Ava Martin 

Lo�an Lasala 
Alivia Gagne

-,, � 
Cora Dotson 

State 
C• 

New York 
-

New York 
New York -

Massachusetts-
Connecticut 

Massachusetts 

•
Connecticut

I Connecticut
M� ssachusetts 

-

Connecticut 
Massachusetts 

. . 

Massachusetts 
Massachusetts 

Connecticut 
Rhod.e lslan.d 

I

New York 
Rhode Island 

Massachusetts 
Massachusetts 
Rhode lsla·nd 

M�ssachusetts 
- -

' 
Rhode Island 

i

Connecticut- .

M.assachusetts
M.assachusetts

New Hampshire 
Massa c.h usetts 

New Hampshire 
Connecticut 

New Hampshire 
Rhode lsla .nd 

• Connecticut

Ptfc�/?Notes 

I 
I 

I 

I 

I 

. 

I 

. 


