

2024 4-H BEEF SALE ORDER

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2024

Sale Order	Ribbon	Sale Weight	Exhibitor Name	State	Price/Notes
1	Grand Champion Overall Steer	1530	Henry Skuza	New York	
2	Reserve Grand Champion Overall	1335	Chase Kading	New York	
3	Highly Commended Overall Steer	1140	Angelina Otero	New York	
4	Commended Overall Steer	1270	Matilda Gervais	Massachusetts	
5	Champion Lightweight Steer	1010	Molly Perkins	Connecticut	
6	Res. Champion Lightweight Steer	930	Johnathon Revell	Massachusetts	
7	Highly Commended Heavyweight Steer	1370	Tyler Horn	Connecticut	
8	Highly Commended Mediumweight Steer	1275	Haley Sarandrea	Connecticut	
9	Highly Commended Lightweight Steer	1000	Paycience Boudreau	Massachusetts	
10	Commended Heavyweight Steer	1325	Madelyn Syme	Connecticut	
11	Commended Mediumweight Steer	1230	Zoey Violette	Massachusetts	
12	Commended Lightweight Steer	1060	Lilian Grenier	Massachusetts	
13	2nd Place Mediumweight Steer	1165	Zoey Violette	Massachusetts	
14	2nd Place Lightweight Steer	1065	Julia Duval	Connecticut	
15	3rd Place Heavyweight Steer	1360	Kaylin Couto	Rhode Island	
16	3rd Place Heavyweight Steer	1320	Chase Kading	New York	
17	3rd Place Mediumweight Steer	1135	Kaylin Couto	Rhode Island	
18	3rd Place Lightweight Steer	1055	Scarlet Gervais	Massachusetts	
19	4th Place Heavyweight Steer	1470	Luke Bergeron	Massachusetts	
20	4th Place Heavyweight Steer	1295	Rylee Rousseau	Rhode Island	
21	4th Place Mediumweight Steer	1270	Anneka Gillespie	Massachusetts	
22	4th Place Mediumweight Steer	1200	Rylee Rousseau	Rhode Island	
23	4th Place Lightweight Steer	1105	Abigail Bennett	Connecticut	
24	4th Place Lightweight Steer	935	Aileen Gillespie	Massachusetts	
25	5th Place Heavyweight Steer	1350	Erin Kaye	Massachusetts	
26	5th Place Heavyweight Steer	1320	Hannah Cargill	New Hampshire	
27	5th Place Mediumweight Steer	1230	Riley Lynch	Massachusetts	
28	5th Place Mediumweight Steer	1135	Chase Lasala	New Hampshire	
29	5th Place Lightweight Steer	1110	Ava Martin	Connecticut	
30	5th Place Lightweight Steer	1025	Logan Lasala	New Hampshire	
31	6th Place Heavyweight Steer	1420	Alivia Gagne	Rhode Island	
32	6th Place Mediumweight Steer	1225	Cora Dotson	Connecticut	